Keyed Lockout Device, for Plug, 2
Pack
By Hubbell Wiring Device-Kellems
Catalog # HKLDPK2
Keyed Lockout Device, for Plug, 2 Pack
A proud member of the Hubbell Family.
©2023 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.
WDK-HKLDPK2-SPEC-EN | REV 5/2023
Application
Mounts on Plug Blades
General
Color Yellow
Item Type For Plugs
Legend Instructions Molded Into
Product
Lock Type Key and Lock Included
Material ABS and Metal
OEM Brand Name Hubbell Wiring Device-
Kellems
Plug Type Fits 15A 125V Straight Blade
UPC 783585022123
Electrical Ratings
Voltage Rating 125 VAC
Conductor Related
Nema Color Yellow
Product Assets
Installation Manuals - WIRING_PD2477_INSTALLINST
Warranty - Industrial & Commercial Products
Related Products
HLDKIT - Safety Products, PLUGOUT, Lockout Device,
PLUGOUT, KIT
HLD - Safety Products, PLUGOUT Lockout Device, Lockout
Device, SIZE 1
HLDMP - Safety Products, PLUGOUT Lockout Device,
LOCKOUT Device, Molded Plugs
HKLD - Safety Products, Keyed Lockout Device, for Plug
HLD2 - Safety Products, PLUGOUT Lockout Device, Lockout
Device, SIZE 2.